
www.mass.gov/civilservice Follow Us on Twitter @MACivilService
Date & Time Topic Audience/Presenter Download 
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Consent Decree Order Modification Consent Decree Depts
10:00 am - 11:00 am Regina Caggiano/James Barron

Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Recruitment Update 2017 Police Officer/MBTA Transit Police/State Police Trooper Exam All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am Karen Ambrose

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Civil Service Q & A All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 TBD All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 TBD All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 TBD All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 TBD All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 TBD All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 TBD All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 TBD All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 TBD All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 TBD All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Tuesday, December 19, 2017 Civil Service On-line System Refresher All Users
10:00 am - 11:00 am 
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